
Schützengau Neu-Ulm

Luftpistole 2019 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 3. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  Gauliga 
TELL Holzschwang e.V. 1   SKF Ulm 1 1403:1364

Kordik Stefan 363
Botzenhardt Roland 356
Eule Oliver 348
Kordik Reinhold 336

Bochtler Andre 349
Pfister Matthias 349
Schremf Dieter 337
Motz Ralph 329

SV Diana Senden/Ay 1   SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 1 1357:1350
Heinle Marina 356
Jäschke Melanie 345
Mockler Oliver 342
Dern Karl-Heinz 314

Stötter Daniela 349
E Stadler Corinna 345
Rietzler Lara 336
Rietzler Stefan 320

Tabelle

  1. TELL Holzschwang e.V. 1   6 : 0   Punkte 4138  Ringe Schnitt:    1379,00
  2. SG Unterelchingen e.V. 1   2 : 2   Punkte 2750  Ringe Schnitt:    1375,00
  3. SKF Ulm 1   2 : 2   Punkte 2749  Ringe Schnitt:    1375,00
  4. SV Diana Senden/Ay 1   2 : 2   Punkte 2672  Ringe Schnitt:    1336,00
  5. SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 1   0 : 6   Punkte 4056  Ringe Schnitt:    1352,00

Die besten Schützen der Gauliga 
  1. Kordik Stefan TELL Holzschwang e.V. 1 363 Ringe
  2. Heinle Marina SV Diana Senden/Ay 1 356 Ringe
  3. Botzenhardt Roland TELL Holzschwang e.V. 1 356 Ringe
  4. Stötter Daniela SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 1 349 Ringe
  5. Bochtler Andre SKF Ulm 1 349 Ringe
  6. Pfister Matthias SKF Ulm 1 349 Ringe
  7. Eule Oliver TELL Holzschwang e.V. 1 348 Ringe
  8. Jäschke Melanie SV Diana Senden/Ay 1 345 Ringe
  9. Stadler Corinna SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 1 345 Ringe
10. Mockler Oliver SV Diana Senden/Ay 1 342 Ringe
11. Schremf Dieter SKF Ulm 1 337 Ringe
12. Kordik Reinhold TELL Holzschwang e.V. 1 336 Ringe
13. Rietzler Lara SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 1 336 Ringe
14. Motz Ralph SKF Ulm 1 329 Ringe
15. Rietzler Stefan SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 1 320 Ringe
16. Dern Karl-Heinz SV Diana Senden/Ay 1 314 Ringe


